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LICENSE
NUMBER

11235

11265

11206

HU32

131U8

13367

13451

13936

1^06b

14080

1U1U9

14^0

16128

16299

17138

176^7

17931

18033

18726

]R970

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jumpp

Julian

Jumper

Jumper

Jumper

jfb*\

Jumper

Jumpp

Jumper

Julian,

Jumper

Jumper

Jumper

.Tumr pr

Jumper

•Tnrnpp

Jumper , Jr .

Jumper

Jumper

Jul ian

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

George C. .Jr.

West Columbia , S.
William L.

Geyce r S. C.

George D.

Gilbert, S. C.
Maxcy Steven

Lexington, a. C.

Jackie Eugene
-Columbia, S.C.

James T her on
West Cola, S.C

Leroy Anthony

West Cola, S.C.

Burle Vernon
Swansea, S. C.

Fate Milas. Jr.
West Cola. , SS
James Edward

Gilbert, S. C.

Tony LaVern
Sunasea, S. C»

Burl0 L0^

Swansea, S_C.

Carl Hollace, Ji

West Columbs. S.

Robert Lucius . Jil

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Whittle

c.
Goble

FricU

Maguire

Wingard

Flunkett

Stearns

Keller

Forrest

Addy

Linville

Prnotor

Sharps

C.

Orangeburg, S.C. ]
Dewey Lavern \ Bryant

r,Cayce, S. C.

George C., Jr.

Leonard Cordell (Si

Swansea , SC
George Marshall

Springfield S.C.

William Glenn

West Columbia

Mark Allan

Chapin

^
\

Allen

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Pamej.s C.

West Cola., S.C.
Dorothy Clark

West Cola., S.C.

Dorothy D.

Sumterr S. fi.
Manuela

Lexington, S. C.

.Cheryl Lynn
Lexington, S.C.

Heilder K.
Columbia, S.C.

Ava Jean

West Cola., S.C.

Helen Elizabeth

Swansea, S.C.

Carolyn Ann
"West Cola . , 3C

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

19

111
37

2S

?I|
19
113

_20
18

U2
£0

18
17

51

52

32

2b

Marilyn Charlen^ 22

Leesville, s. C,

Linda Kay

West Cola., SC

Sara-h Ann

KPrth, S.c.

Teresa Marie Rlsh

¥est Columbia , S

Linda Ca therine
West Cnlnmlrfa j f l . r
Elizabeth Ann
Cayce, S. C.

Cynthia D.
Gayce,S.C.

anky) Jeffcoat Becky Marie

Fulmer

Cook

Elliott

,,

Swansea, SC

Jackie Lucille

Lexington

Nancy Ann

West Columbia
Debbra Anne
Chapin

•.

20

16

17

21

16
>. 1 (

1̂8
18

27
19

18

20

20

21
24

19

3.0
29

w
White

C
Colored

_W_

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

^
w

i
-W-

W

W

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed

Month

Apr

May
May
May

May
Aug

Day

_2fi

Vear

-1969.

1969

12_1963
1st 196V

26! 1969
po

21

Aug|22

May

May

AUK
Aug

Sept

Sept

May

May

June
June

??
23
8
10

14
15

14

16

27

1969
1969
1969
197?
1972

1_9_72_
1972

1972
1972

1973

1973

1973
29 1 1973

July 3 LL973

July

Jul

Jan
Jan
Nov.

5 IL973 '

-J-:
i
jsz:

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Apr
May

_Majc
May

May

Jun
Aug
Aug

May

A_Ug_
Aug

Sept
Sept

May

May

July

July

Jul

Jul
Aucr

Day

?M

1

_19
19

_Q

Xeai

I U£-U

1969

-JL9Jb5

1969

k- 1969

22
26

?7
31

JUL
25.

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Raymond Morris

Columbia, S. C.

Sana. Jl._Bocxzej»___
Probate Judge „
Lexington, 5. C.

Rev. Vernon A. Pric

S mater. S. C.

196̂  R.ev_._.Paul Wheeler
196S

1972
1972

£97!

Lexington, s. C*

Rev Bi ont Swice
Lexington Cty, S.C

Rev, Stnf f npr} L. S

Richland Cnty.

23 1973 Rev. L.E. Browder,

27

16

16

4

1972

1973

1973

1973

6 1L973
1 1

23 1973

1
1973 AUg|ilj.

2311974

24 1974

^1975"

Nov f 197^

-Dee^
Jan

Nov
Nov

June

oq -W7£
_1Q7_6.

18 1976
23
30

July 1

Sept
Sept

Nov

Nov

Aug

Aua

Nov

Nov

22

23

7

8

1

2
3

10

1976

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

1978

1978

1978

1978

Jan
Jaa

Dec.

25

29

1973

1973

1974

1974

Lexington Cnty.
H. Ray Ham, Probate .

Lexington Co.

David L. Frier ,N.B

Richland Co.

Hev^_Jliles Cullum
Lexington Co.

RevT H.C. Summons
Lexington Co.

Rev. Donald W. Corl
Lexington Co.

?"> 1Q7£ Rev. James "R. Par'

Dec. ^6 l°-7j? T.e-x-ington Go.

REMARKS

consent of mother
Cathalee Whittle

k

Dd

Sr. Mothers consent

fudge

. for SC

consent of both
parents

sy

Jan. ifr 10-76 Rev. Richard H. Grains. _3r. ... .__
Feb7 9
Dec 11
Dec 13

1976
1976
1976

Lexington Co. |
Rev. C. W. Poston
Lexington Cty ;

!> II

July 2? 1977! John L. Johns on. Prolate Judge
July 22 197'

Oct '/1 11977
Oct

Nov

7

12

Nov t 17

AUCL

Aua
Nov

Nov

2

1977

1977

1977

1978

7 1978

18 i 197 8

.ZLJLSia

h'

Lexington ,S.C.

Rev. Donald E. shi\
Lexington , SC

•ers

Charles B.Dawkins, pastor

Lexino^on County

REV. WilB)sin C. Bill Cloer
T

West Columbia, S. <jb"

Rev. Harry E. Lawhoik, Jr/

Camden South Carolii ia

/

/
/

V

^

•

'̂


